,Poezijos pavasario” laureatai

2017 m.

2016 m.

2015 m.

2014 m.

2013 m.

2012 m.

2011 m.

2010 m.

2009 m.

2008 m.

2007 m.

2006 m.

2005 m.

2004 m.

2003 m.

2002 m

J. Sudylaité

D. Razauskas

E. IgnataviCius
A. Mikuta

L. Gutauskas

A. Baltakis

R. Radzevicius
G. Grajauskas
V. P. Blozé

V.V. Landsbergis
D. TeiCerskyte
A. A. Jonynas

V. PalCinskaité
E. Pazemeckaité
M. KarcCiauskas

A. Maréénas

2001 m.

2000 m.

1999 m.

1998 m.

1997 m.

1996 m.

1995 m.

1994 m.

1993 m.

1992 m.

1991 m.

1990 m.

1989 m.

1988 m.

1987 m.

S. Geda

R. Skucaite

O. Baliukonyté
A. Balbierius

J. MarcinkeviCius
J. Vaicitnaité
H. Cigriéjus

J. Strielklinas
J. Erlickas

A. Mamontovas
B. Brazdzionis
E. Mezginaité
V. Brazilnas
A. Rudokas

M. Martinaitis



